
Exhibit A:  
 
Permanent Index Numbers of Additional Areas added to the Independence Boulevard 
Redevelopment Project Area 
 
 

Existing  Marquette  PINs 
to go to Independence    

New  PINs  to  include 
in Independence 

 
 

 

1202274000110000    1202342010040000 

1202272000040000    1202274760140000 

1202342010020000    1202274760290000 

1202342010030000    1202274020160000 

1202272070020000    1202274760200000 

1202274020100000    1202274770010000 

1202273190020000    1202274760270000 

1202274020110000    1202274770050000 

1202274010040000    1202274020150000 

1202274010010000    1202342010090000 

1202274010020000    1202274760190000 

1202272000020000    1202274770130000 

1202272070010000    1202274760160000 

1202273110110000    1202274760220000 

1202274020260000    1202274020250000 

1202274020270000    1202274770110000 

1202342010010000    1202274760150000 

1202274010320010    1202274770060000 

1202273190010000    1202274020280000 

1202272070040000    1202274770040000 

1202272070030000    1202274770120000 

1202272080010000    1202274760240000 

1202274010310010    1202274020170000 

1202274010060000    1202274760230000 

1202274010350020    1202274020240000 

1202274050050000    1202342020200000 

1202273190030000    1202342010070000 

1202274010360000    1202342010080000 

1202274010030000    1202342020190000 

1202274010330020    1202274770100000 

1202274010340020    1202342010100000 

1202274020080020     
 

 1202274770070000 
 

 1202274760250000 



 
 1202273110040000 

 
 1202342020210000 

 
 1202274760280000 

 
 1202274760010000 

 
 1202273110150000 

 
 1202274010300000 

 
 1202274010320020 

 
 1202342010110000 

 
 1202273110130000 

 
 1202274010340010 

 
 1202274010330010 

 
 1202273110160000 

 
 1202274010310020 

 
 1202342010050000 

 
 1202274020220000 

 
 1202274020080010 

 
 1202274020140000 

 
 1202274020230000 

 
 1202273110140000 

 
 1202274760170000 

 
 1202274020130000 

 


